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AHRC early career fellowships in cultural and heritage institutions  

IRO host institutions contact details 

Organisation name Contact details 

Amgueddfa Cymru – Museum Wales Dr Jennifer Geroni, Head of Research, Collections & 
Research 
Email: research@museumwales.ac.uk 

British Film Institute (BFI) Dr Barry Dixon, Head of Academic Partnerships 
Email: Barry.Dixon@bfi.org.uk 

English Heritage Trust Matt Thompson, Head Collections Curator 
Email: matt.thompson@english-heritage.org.uk 
Tel: 07776482773 

Historic England John Cattell, National Head of Research Policy and 
Evidence Group, National Research Team 
Email: john.cattell@historicengland.org.uk 
Tel: 07733014479 

Historic Environment Scotland Ben Thomas, Research Manager, External Relations 
and Partnerships 
Email: ben.thomas@hes.scot 

Historic Royal Palaces (HRP) Dr Marianne Wilson, Research Manager, Curators 
Email: marianne.wilson@hrp.org.uk 

Imperial War Museums Suzanne Bardgett, Head of Research and Academic 
Partnerships, Collections Access and Research  
Email: sbardgett@iwm.org.uk 
Tel: 07939240065 

MOLA (Museum of London Archaeology) Emma Dwyer, Head of Grant-Funded Research. 
Research & Engagement Division 
Email: edwyer@mola.org.uk 

Dr Blen Taye, Research Partnerships Manager 
Email: btaye@mola.org.uk 

National Archives Dr Jessica Lutkin, Head of Research Funding 
Email: jessica.lutkin@nationalarchives.gov.uk or 
grants@nationalarchives.gov.uk  

National Museums Scotland 
 

Andrea Cop, Research and Academic Liaison 
Manager 
Email: research@nms.ac.uk 

National Portrait Gallery Dr Charlotte Bolland, Senior Curator, Research and 
16th Century Collections 
Email: cbolland@npg.org.uk 

Natural History Museum Vanessa Pike, Head, Science Income & Commercial 
Email: rco@nhm.ac.uk 

Royal Botanic Garden Edinburgh Lorna Mitchell, Head of Library Services 
Email: lmitchell@rbge.org.uk 
Tel: 01312482850 

Royal Botanic Gardens, Kew Mark Nesbitt, Senior Research Leader, 
Interdisciplinary Research, Science 
Email: m.nesbitt@kew.org 

Royal Museums Greenwich  Sally Archer, Research and Heritage Partnerships 
Manager, Curatorship and Research 

Email: sarcher@rmg.co.uk  
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Science Museum Group (SMG) 
 

Kathleen Walker-Meikle, Grants Manager, Research 
and Public History 
Email: kathleen.walker-
meikle@sciencemuseum.ac.uk 

Tate Sarah Cullen, Strategic Research Projects Manager, 
Tate Research 
Kim Balukiewicz, Research Grants Manager, Tate 
Research 
Email: international.fellowships@tate.org.uk 

The British Library General queries 
Andrew Rackley, Research Development Manager, 
Research Development 
Email: research.development@bl.uk 

Emerging Formats 
Ian Cooke, Head of Contemporary British Published 
Contemporary British Collections 
Email: ian.cooke@bl.uk 

Indigenous Prints 
Fran Fuentes Rettig, Curator, North American 
Collections European and Americas Collection 
Email: fran.fuentes@bl.uk 

The British Museum J D Hill, Head of Research 
Email: BMresearch@britishmuseum.org 

The National Trust Anita Weatherby, Head of Research, Strategy 
Management Unit 
research@nationaltrust.org.uk 

Victoria and Albert Museum Dr Oliver Cox, Head of Academic Partnerships, V&A 
Email: o.cox@vam.ac.uk 
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